AC/DC Adapter Q70 65.5W Series Wall Mount Type
z
XXXX
YYYYY
Model O/P Voltage O/P Current Watt
Q70-150004000 15V 4A 60W
Q70-160004000 16V 4A 64W
Q70-180003638 18V 3.638A 65.5W
Q70-190003420 19V 3.42A 65W LVD
Q70-195003330 19.5V 3.33A 65W EMC & EMI
Q70-200003250 20V 3.25A 65W FCC
 Rated Input Voltage
 Rated Frequency
 Steady AC Current
 Inrush Current